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Onehunga Onslow Opotiki

42,500 3,450 4,500 60

42,500 3,450 4,50060

42,500 3,450 4,500
37,000 3,450 4.50037,000 3,450 4.500

For
drainage
purposes.

To
extend
the
waterworks,
&c.

To
provide
compensation,
&c,
for
catchment

areafor
intended
waterworks.

To
complete
various

roads

Original
loan
of
£600

raised
under

Local
Bodies'
Loans
Act,

see
Opo-

tiki
Town

Board.
Approval
lapsed.

Affected
by

Board's
resolution.

£1,500
for
town

hall
declined.

Otorohanga
Native
Town-

shipPalmerston Palmerston
North

Patea Petone

17,0003,550
2^050

17,000
2,050

2^0502^050
To
provide
a

water-supply
To

constructroads
and

streets
in
the
township

1,00070,000 5,000 6,550 800 12,5007,500
6J550 800 7,500

1,00070,000 5,000 12^500
6,550 800

6,550 800
J

800
To
erect
a

town
hall
and
municipal

buildings

To
install
a

tram
service

To
erect
and
furnish
a
town
hall,
&c.

To
provide
a

system
of
drainage
for
Wilford
Settlement.

To
construct

Nelson
Street

northwards,
&c.

To
repaydebentures
and
consolidate
loans

To
provide
Council's
share
for
the
erection
of
a

combined
pipe

and
traffic

bridge
overthe

Hutt
River.

To
construct
waterworks.

To
install
a

water-supply
and
to
constructroads

Purpose
not

approved.
Purpose
not

approved.

Port
ChalmersPukekohe

4,000 13,000
4,000 12,500
!

■•
12^500

Portion
of
£13,000

allocated
to

elec-

tricity
declined.

QueenstownEangioraRiverton Roxburgh SpreydonStratford

1,2502,500 3,300 600 20,000 900

1,2502,500 "eoo 20,000
"900

1,2502,500
1,2502,000 "eoo 19,000

To
construct

acetylene-gas
works,
&c.

To
provide
Council's
share
for
erecting
Ashley
Traffic-bridge.

To
install

gasworks
(Dreadnought)

within
the

borough.

To
increase
the
water-supply.

To
channel,

regrade,
and
asphalt
footpaths,
&c.

To
provide
a

steam
road-roller
to
be
used
in

construction
of
streets

600 20,000

Purpose
not
a"

public
work"

within

the
meaning
of
the

Local
Bodies'

Loans
Act,

1908.
Purpose

not
approved.

14,000

14,000

To
purchase
the

business
and

undertaking
of
the

Stratford
Electrical
Supply

Company
(Limited)

To
install
a

coal-gas
works.. ..* .
Sumner

12,000

12,000

Board
was

reconsidering
application

when
newsof

the
rejection
of
the

proposal
by

ratepayerswasreceived.

Taihape Taumarunui Tauranga Te
Aroha

10,0002,fi00 4,270 4,000 21,849 12,0001,200200 400 5,000 29,500 14,000355 8,000
10,000 4^000 21,849 12,0001,200200 400 5,00027,275 14,000355 8,000

4,270
10,000 4,000 21,845 12,000 200 400 5,000 27,275 11,290355

2,000 18,000 12,000 "200 400 3,000 27,2757,290
J

355 60,700
For
the
installation
and

reticulation
of
coal-gas
works.

To
construct
a

permanent
outlet
to

Sumner
Creek,
&c.

To
erect
a

town
hall,
municipal
chambers,
&c.

To
complete
the
waterworks
in
the
Taihape
Water
Special

Bating
District.

For
water,
drainage,

road-formation,
metalling,
&c.

To
construct

and
make
waterworks,

reservoirs,
water-races,

&o.

To
construct
and
make
waterworks,

reservoirs,
water-races,
&c.

For
sanitary

drainage-works
overa

special
area.

To
provide
the
Council's
share
of
Waibou

River
Bridge.

To
regrade.
form,
and
channel
Whitaker
Street,
Te
Aroha.

For
drainage,

streets-construction,
water-supply,
&c.

To
undertake

and
establish
a

gravitation
high-pressure
water-supply,
&c.

To
liquidate
the
cost
of

completing
the
Thames

Public
Abattoirs.

To
construct
a

storage-reservoir
for
impounding
the
supply
from
water-

race To
construct
drainage

and
sewerage

works,
improvements
to

water-

works,
&c.

Affected
by

Board's
resolution.

Purpose
not

approved.
10
per

cent,
on

£12,000.

Te
Kuiti Temuka Thames

£2,225
for

electric
light
not

approved.

Application
withdrawn.

Timaru

128,700
60,700

60,700

£68,000
required
for

purposesnot

approved.

Carried
forward
3,297,570
2,086,833
992,452
j

jl,576,
140

1,024,890
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